2024 LEADERBOARD
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BLUE DIVISION

GREEN DIVISION

Ironhide Construction

Reliant Transportation

Davis Design

OPTK Networks

Prairie Orthopaedic & Plastic Surgery
Continental Western Group
Benesch

Beeman Auto Body

Morrow Collision Center
Electronic Contracting Company
LPS Physical Education

Taco Bell

Norland International/ABE Equipment
UNICO Group

PenLink

Filament Essential Services
Lincoln Airport Authority

Clark & Enersen

Farm Bureau Financial Services
Inpatient Physician Associates
CompanyCam

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers
Lincoln Federal Savings Bank
Rembolt Ludtke LLP

Midlands Packaging Corporation
John Henry's

LI-COR

TELCOR

TMCO

Monolith

Olsson

Sampson Construction
Pinnacle Bank
Farmers Mutual
Kidwell

NRECA

Hudl

Lincoln Industries
Fiserv

Nelnet

Zoetis

Duncan Aviation
NEBCO

Crete Carrier
Sandhills Global
Southeast Community College
UBT

Celerion
Ameritas

PRESENTING SPONSORS

LEADERSHJP
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your next level of success

DORMIE
NETWORK’

lincoln
GAMES

4,730
4,130
4,100
3,170
3,170
2,290
1,630
1,440
900
650
350
40

4,700
4,530
2,990
2,610
2,600
2,450
2,240
1,930
1,600
1,370
1,070
1,020

5,060
4,350
3,170

2,990
2,420
2,420
2,180

1,790

1,560

1,270

1,090
890

4,900
4,750
2,840
2,630
2,370
2,110
1,980
1,850
1,630
1,240
1170
1,000
860

LEADERBOARD SPONSOR

ATELCOR

Final as of October 17 at 2 p.m.



