2024 LEADERBOARD



74
_
וויי
\sim
М
4
-
-
\sim

Ironhide Construction Reliant Transportation Davis Design OPTK Networks Prairie Orthopaedic & Plastic Surgery Continental Western Group Benesch Beeman Auto Body Morrow Collision Center Electronic Contracting Company LPS Physical Education	4,730 4,130 4,100 3,170 3,170 2,290 1,630 1,440 900 650 350
LPS Physical Education Taco Bell	
raco Dell	40

ORANGE DIVISION

4,700
4,530
2,990
2,610
2,600
2,450
2,240
1,930
1,600
1,370
1,070
1,020

BLUE DIVISION

Midlands Packaging Corporation John Henry's LI-COR TELCOR TMCO Monolith Olsson Sampson Construction Pinnacle Bank Farmers Mutual Kidwell	5,060 4,350 3,170 2,990 2,420 2,420 2,180 1,790 1,560 1,270 1,090
	1,270
NRECA	890

GREEN DIVISION

Hudl	4,900
Lincoln Industries	4,750
	•
Fiserv	2,840
Nelnet	2,630
Zoetis	2,370
Duncan Aviation	2,110
NEBCO	1,980
Crete Carrier	1,850
Sandhills Global	1,630
Southeast Community College	1,240
UBT	1,170
Celerion	1,000
Ameritas	860

PRESENTING SPONSORS







LEADERBOARD SPONSOR

